
  	

HOW TO READ 

THE BIBLE 
A course in Biblical literacy	

READING PLAN 
You’ll read a number of pages each day, five 
days a week (Mon-Fri). Each day’s reading 
continues to the end of the last page or largest 
section break indicated on that page. Don’t 
worry if you fall behind; you can always use 
weekends to catch up. 
 

Small group discussion: 
Think of your small group like a book 
club, rather than a bible study. All you 
have to do is be prepared to share 
your responses to five easy questions. 

1. What’s something you noticed for the first time? 
2. What questions did you have? 
3. Was there anything that bothered  you? 
4. What did you learn about loving God? 
5. What did you learn about loving others? 

GENESIS // Desi Alexander 14th Oct 
Mon 15th to Fri 19th Oct pp. 1-28 ☐  
Mon 22nd to Fri 26th Oct pp. 28-47 ☐  
Mon 29th to Fri 2nd Nov pp. 47-63 ☐  
Mon 5th to Fri  9th Nov pp. 63-83 ☐  
  
EXODUS // James McKeown 11th Nov 
Mon 12th to Fri 16th Nov pp. 85-105 ☐  
Mon 19th to Fri 23rd Nov pp. 105-123 ☐  
Mon 26th to Fri 30th Nov pp. 123-139 ☐  
Mon 3rd to Fri 8th Dec pp. 139-148 ☐  
  

LEVITICUS // David Livingstone 2nd Dec 
Mon 10th to Fri 14th Dec pp. 149-158 ☐  
Mon 17th to Fri 21st Dec pp. 158-162 ☐  
Mon 24th to Fri 28th Dec pp. 162-174 ☐  
Mon 31st Dec to 4th Jan pp. 174-185 ☐  
Mon 7th to Fri 11th Jan pp. 185-192 ☐ 
  
NUMBERS // Graham McGeown 13th Jan  
Mon 14th to Fri 18th Jan pp. 193-212 ☐  
Mon 21st to Fri 25th Jan pp. 212-227 ☐  
Mon 28th Jan to 1st Feb pp. 227-242 ☐  
Mon 4th to Fri 8th Feb pp. 242-256 ☐  
 
Support materials… 
Visit biblicaeurpoe.com/cbe to access 
support materials for individuals and groups, 
including audio and visual resources and 
leaders’ resources. 
	

DEUTERONOMY //Kim Walsh 10th Feb 
Mon 11th to Fri 5th Feb pp. 257-267 ☐  
Mon 18th to Fri 22nd Feb pp. 267-283 ☐  
Mon 25th  to Fri 29th Feb pp. 283-294 ☐  
Mon 4th to Fri 8th Mar pp. 294-311 ☐  
  
JOSHUA // Stephen Williams 10th March 
Mon 11th to Fri 15th Mar pp. 313-322 ☐  
Mon 18th to Fri 22nd Mar pp. 322-333 ☐  
Mon 25th to Fri 29th Mar pp. 333-346 ☐  
Mon 1st to Fri 5th April pp. 346-351 ☐  
  
JUDGES & RUTH // Roz Sterl ing 7th April 
Mon 8th to Fri 12th Apr pp. 353-361 ☐  
Mon 15th to Fri 19th Apr pp. 362-370 ☐  
Mon 22nd to Fri 26th Apr pp. 371-381 ☐  
Mon 29th Apr to 3rd May pp. 381-388 ☐  
Mon 6th to Fri 10th May pp. 389-396 ☐ 
  
1 & 2 SAMUEL // Cindy Brown 12th May 
Mon 13th to Fri 17th May pp. 397-426 ☐  
Mon 20th to Fri 24th May pp. 426-452 ☐  
Mon 27th to Fri 31st May pp. 452-467 ☐  
Mon 3rd to Fri 7th June pp. 467-487 ☐  
 
1 & 2 KINGS //Stephen McIlwaine 9thJune 
Mon 10th to Fri 14th June pp. 487-502 ☐  
Mon 17th to Fri 21st June pp. 502-533 ☐  
Mon 24th to Fri 29th June pp. 533-559 ☐  
Mon 1st to Fri 5th July pp. 559-581 ☐  
 

Reading Plan 


